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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 19:55 Hamilton |Hot Team 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -127.62
Single 31st 17:40 Scrapman 51.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -122.62
\Worcester
Each Way 31st 17:30 Gowran |Shadow 12.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -119.62
Park Analysis
E/W Patent 31st 7.00 Loss -6.00 -115.62
15:10 Atwater Nine 34.00 6
\Wolverhampto
n
15:00 Lingfield |Zulu Hours 0.00
14:25 Gowran |Cannes Do 51.00 10
Park
E/W Patent 31st 7.00 Loss -7.00 -109.62
14:10 Angel Of 101.00 9
\Wolverhampto [Antrim
n
14:00 Lingfield |Friends 17.00 7
Together
13:55 Gowran |Rhythm King 51.00 9
Park
Each Way 31st 13:55 Gowran |James Flyer 29.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -102.62
Park
E/W Double 31st 3.00 Loss -3.00 -99.62
15:30 Lingfield |Prince Rock 5.50 6
15:25 Gowran |Ghumama 10.00 4
Park
Single 31st 15:30 Lingfield |Prince Rock 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -96.62
Single 31st 15:25 Gowran |Ghumama 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -93.62
Park
E/W Double 31st 3.00 Loss -3.00 -90.62
17:00 Gowran |Super Cub 7.00 3
Park
13:20 Ustath 12.00 4
Southwell
Single 31st 17:00 Gowran |Super Cub 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -87.62
Park
Single 31st 13:20 Ustath 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -84.62
Southwell
E/W Double 30th 3.00 Win 2.50 -81.62
18:50 Carlisle |Royal Prospect 7.00 1
16:10 Ripon  |Arranmore 4.33 2
E/W Double 30th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -84.12
16:00 Porterinthejung 15.00 5
Chepstow le
15:40 Ripon Bossipop 8.50 8
E/W Double 30th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -81.12
15:00 Coronation 5.50 7
Chepstow Cottage
14:25 Peachey 3.50 2
Chepstow Carnehan
E/W Double 29th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -78.12
15:31 Redredrobin 4.00 1
Chepstow
17:00 Epsom |Intercessor 4.00 5
Downs
Single 29th 15:31 Redredrobin 4.00 3.00 Win 1 8.10 -75.12
Chepstow
Single 29th 17:00 Epsom |Intercessor 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -83.22
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Downs
E/W Double 29th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -80.22
16:25 Epsom  |Wisper 4.20 4
Downs
15:50 Epsom |Fast Steps 4.50 3
Downs
Single 29th 16:25 Epsom  |Wisper 4.20 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -77.22
Downs
Single 29th 15:50 Epsom |Fast Steps 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -74.22
Downs
E/W Double 29th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -71.22
15:08 Ripon Dutch Decoy 8.00 3
14:50 Cartmel |Getaway Jewel 8.00 7
Single 29th 15:08 Ripon Dutch Decoy 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -68.22
Single 29th 14:50 Cartmel |Getaway Jewel 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -65.22
Each Way 28th 13:15 Tenerife 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -62.22
Goodwood Sunshine
Each Way 28th 13:15 Rathgar 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -57.22
Goodwood
Single 28th 13:40 Starfighter 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -56.22
Yarmouth
Single 28th 15:15 Beverley |Tatterstall 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -53.22
Each Way 28th 16:45 Voltaic 17.00 4.00 Win 3 4.40 -49.22
Goodwood
E/W Double 28th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -53.62
16:45 Luna Magic 5.50 6
Goodwood
15:15 Beverley |Beautiful 2.75 1
Aisling
Single 28th 16:45 Luna Magic 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -49.62
Goodwood
Single 28th 15:15 Beverley |Beautiful 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -46.62
Aisling
E/W Double 28th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -55.37
15:55 Miss Candy 6.50 1
Yarmouth
14:50 King Of Ithaca 3.00 5
Yarmouth
Single 28th 15:55 Cubanista 2.37 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -52.37
Yarmouth
Single 28th 14:50 King Of Ithaca 3.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -49.37
'Yarmouth
E/W Double 28th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -46.37
14:15 New 6.00 4
Yarmouth Dimension
13:40 Flower Of 4.50 1
Yarmouth Thunder
Single 28th 14:15 New 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -43.37
Yarmouth Dimension
Single 28th 13:40 Flower Of 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -40.37
Yarmouth Thunder
Each Way 27th 19:20 Redcar |Dirchill 8.50 3.00 Win 2 0.75 -50.87
Each Way 27th 16:10 Phoenix Glow 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -51.62
Goodwood
E/W Patent 27th 7.00 Loss -7.00 -48.62
18:05 Windsor |Desert 21.00 7
Encounter
14:25 Safe Voyage 12.00 6
Goodwood
16:30 Windsor |Mayz 41.00 8
Each Way 27th 14:40 Beverley |Motagally 41.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -41.62
Each Way 27th 14:40 Beverley |Arecibo 13.00 3.00 Win 2 2.10 -39.62
Each Way 27th 13:50 Ivory Madonna 0.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -41.72
Goodwood
E/W Patent 27th 7.00 Race 0.00 -41.72
Cancelled
13:30 Beverley |Brian The Snail 0.00
13:20 Curragh |Kingswood 26.00 6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
13:30 Beverley |Brian The Snail 0.00
Each Way 27th 13:35 Dicko The 26.00 2.00 Win 3 3.60 -41.72
Newmarket Legend
Each Way 27th 13:35 Fast Trek 12.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -45.32
Newmarket
Each Way 27th 13:30 Beverley |Proud Archi 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -42.32
Each Way 27th 13:30 Beverley |Brian The Snalil 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -39.32
Each Way 26th 18:35 Tamazu 151.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -39.32
Tipperary
Each Way 26th 18:35 Saliteh 67.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -37.32
Tipperary
Each Way 26th 16:00 Thirsk  |Stripzee 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -34.32
Each Way 26th 16:30 Thirsk  [Combatantcom 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -29.32
mander
Each Way 26th 16:57 Ffos Las |Play By The 51.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -24.32
Rules
Each Way 26th 18:18 Hamilton |The Flying 9.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -19.32
Ginger
Each Way 26th 16:25 Ffos Las |Fai Fai 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -14.32
Each Way 26th 17:35 Galactic Jack 17.00 5.00 Win 3 5.50 -14.32
Goodwood
Each Way 26th 17:43 Hamilton |Friendly Vegan 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19.82
Each Way 25th 14:35 Carlisle |Storm Venture 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -17.82
Each Way 25th 15:20 Roaring River 101.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -15.82
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 25th 15:45 Carlisle |Red Warning 41.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -13.82
Each Way 25th 13:25 Carlisle |Deconso 51.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -10.82
Each Way 25th 13:35 Damascus 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8.82
Chelmsford Finish
City
Each Way 25th 15:28 Ffos Las |Midnight 151.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -6.82
Shimmer
E/W Double 25th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -3.82
14:25 Navan |Spirit Of Eagles| 51.00 10
13:50 Navan  |Autumnal 13.00 5
Breeze
Each Way 25th 14:25 Navan |Spirit Of Eagles 51.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -1.82
Single 25th 13:50 Navan  |Autumnal 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.18
Breeze
Each Way 24th 17:00 Mi Capricho 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 3.18
Musselburgh
E/W Trixie 24th 4.00 Win 2.10 3.18
15:00 Catterick |Sfumato 0.00
14:30 Catterick |Dark Shot 0.00
18:30 Kempton |Storm Asset 13.00 3
E/W Double 24th 2.00 Loss -2.00 1.08
18:00 Kempton |Albus Anne 29.00 5
17:20 Nastasiya 17.00 3
Sedgefield
Single 24th 18:00 Kempton |Albus Anne 29.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 3.08
Single 24th 17:20 Nastasiya 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 6.08
Sedgefield
E/W Double 24th 2.00 Win 1.72 9.08
15:20 Gift Of Raaj 7.50 3
Musselburgh
14:50 Tanasoq 4.50 3
Musselburgh
Single 24th 15:20 Gift Of Raaj 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 7.36
Musselburgh
Single 24th 14:50 Tanasoq 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 10.36
Musselburgh
E/W Patent 23rd 7.00 Loss -7.00 13.36
18:45 Loudest 5.00 6
Bellewstown  |Whisper
17:30 Fontwell |Heronord 8.00 4
16:20 Bangor- |Kolisi 9.00 8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
On-Dee
E/W Patent 23rd 7.00 Win 0.04 20.36
15:45 Bangor- |Seaborough 9.00 3
On-Dee
13:45 Bangor- |Blakeney Point 5.00 1
On-Dee
13:30 Minella 11.00 4
\Worcester \Voucher
Each Way 22nd 19:50 Stratford |Earcomessue 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.32
Single 22nd 19:20 Stratford |Gambie Tiep 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.32
Each Way 22nd 19:00 For Everyone 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 22.32
Ballinrobe
Each Way 22nd 18:40 Duke Of 0.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 22.32
Southwell Firenze
Each Way 22nd 18:20 Stratford |Special Buddy 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.32
Single 22nd 18:10 Carlton And Co 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.32
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 17:00 Too Bright 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 24.32
Ballinrobe
Single 22nd 15:35 Regatta Queen 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.32
Chepstow
Single 22nd 14:25 Blue Collar Lad 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.32
Chepstow
Single 22nd 13:50 Gilt Edge 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.32
Chepstow
Each Way 22nd 18:40 Ustath 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 27.32
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 18:00 Oskar High 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 29.32
Ballinrobe
Patent 22nd 7.00 Loss -7.00 29.32
18:40 Ustath 6.50 6
Southwell
15:20 Brighton |Junoesque 5.00 5
13:00 Brighton |Shamshon 9.00 5
Each Way 22nd 18:40 Ustath 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 36.32
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 18:00 Oskar High 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 38.32
Ballinrobe
Lucky 15 22nd 10.00 Loss -10.00 38.32
18:40 Young Tiger 26.00 7
Southwell
15:20 Brighton |Junoesque 5.00 5
13:00 Brighton |Shamshon 9.00 5
18:20 Stratford |Boston Joe 6.00 6
Single 21st 16:06 Giogiobbo 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 48.32
'Yarmouth
Single 21st 17:42 Sandown|Prism 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 50.32
Single 21st 17:06 Available Angel 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 52.32
Yarmouth
Single 21st 15:36 Agent Of 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 56.32
Yarmouth Fortune
Single 21st 15:36 Aletoile 1.73 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 57.32
Yarmouth
Single 21st 15:06 Seal Of 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 62.32
Yarmouth Solomon
Single 21st 14:15 Brighton |Padre Daniele 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 67.32
Single 21st 14:15 Brighton |Betweenthestic 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 57.32
ks
Each Way 20th 17:20 York Lucander 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 62.32
Each Way 20th 16:45 York Swift Asset 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 65.32
Each Way 20th 16:45 York Thunder Moor 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 67.32
Each Way 20th 16:10 York Lord Of The 51.00 3.00 Loss 16 -3.00 69.32
Lodge
Each Way 20th 16:10 York Tabdeed 13.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 72.32
Each Way 20th 16:10 York Lethal Levi 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 74.32
Each Way 20th 16:10 York Regional 10.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 75.32
Single 20th 15:35 York Okita Soushi 15.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 78.32




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 20th 15:35 York Shanroe 51.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 79.32
Each Way 20th 15:35 York Ever Present 17.00 2.00 Win 6 2.20 81.32
Each Way 20th 15:00 York Pogo 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 79.12
Each Way 20th 15:00 York Art Power 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 78.32
Each Way 20th 14:25 York Aimeric 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 81.32
Each Way 20th 14:25 York Nusret 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 84.32
Each Way 20th 14:05 Sandown|Rising Star 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 87.32
Each Way 20th 14:05 Sandown|Mise En Scene 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 89.32
Each Way 20th 17:35 Sandown|Josies Kid 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 91.32
Each Way 19th 13:10 Newbury |Golden Bullet 23.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 93.32
Each Way 19th 17:20 York City Runner 34.00 3.00 Win 3 8.40 96.32
Each Way 19th 17:20 York Master Richard 17.00 3.00 Win 2 3.30 87.92
Each Way 19th 16:45 York Ubettabequick 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 84.62
Each Way 19th 16:45 York My Harrison 34.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 84.62
George
Each Way 19th 15:35 York Emaraaty Ana 13.00 3.00 Win 3 2.10 86.62
Each Way 19th 15:35 York Dragon Symbol 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 84.52
Single 19th 16:10 York The Flying 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 87.52
Ginger
Each Way 19th 16:10 York Via Sistina 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 89.52
Each Way 19th 15:35 York Dragon Symbol 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 89.52
Single 19th 15:35 York Khaadem 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 91.52
Each Way 19th 15:00 York Cold Case 19.00 2.00 Win 3 2.60 93.52
Each Way 19th 13:50 York Angel Power 19.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 90.92
Single 19th 13:50 York Amtiyaz 10.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 93.92
Each Way 18th 17:20 York Bellosa 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 94.92
Single 18th 17:20 York Stunning 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 97.92
Beauty
Each Way 18th 16:45 York Common 19.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 98.92
Acclaim
Each Way 18th 16:10 York Star Fortress 15.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 100.92
Single 18th 15:35 York Lilac Road 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 103.92
Each Way 18th 15:00 York Lion Tower 23.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 104.92
Each Way 18th 15:00 York Northern 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 106.92
Express
Each Way 18th 14:25 York Secret Angel 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 108.92
Single 18th 14:25 York Metahorse 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 110.92
Each Way 18th 13:50 York Queen Me 21.00 2.00 Win 2 3.00 111.92
Each Way 17th 14:25 York Feel The Need 51.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 108.92
Each Way 17th 17:20 York Shandy Star 29.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 110.92
Each Way 17th 17:20 York Legend Of 11.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 112.92
Xanadu
Each Way 17th 13:50 York Ancient Times 13.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 114.92
Each Way 17th 13:50 York Bond Chairman 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 116.92
Each Way 17th 16:45 York Attagirl 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 118.92
Each Way 17th 16:45 York Sound Of lona 23.00 2.00 Win 5 3.06 120.92
Each Way 17th 19:40 Corrany 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 117.86
\Worcester
Each Way 17th 19:20 Kempton |Freedom And 0.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 118.86
Wheat Cancelled
Each Way 17th 18:15 Kempton |Almarin 0.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 118.86
Cancelled
Each Way 16th 18:35 Escape Free 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 118.86
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 16th 18:35 Jack Sparowe 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 119.86
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 16th 16:15 Hamilton |Squire Street 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 120.86
Each Way 16th 17:10 Orchestra 126.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 121.86
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 16th 16:30 Kempton |Master of 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 122.86
Colours
Each Way 16th 15:45 Hamilton |Zig Zag Zyggy 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 123.86
Each Way 15th 13:50 Catterick |Burnage Boy 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 124.86




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 15th 20:15 Bangor- [Raven's Raft 51.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 125.86
On-Dee
Each Way 15th 19:40 Bangor- |Hypnotik 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 126.86
On-Dee
Each Way 15th 17:40 Bangor- |Tommydan 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 127.86
On-Dee
Each Way 15th 18:50 Windsor |Just That Lord 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 128.86
Each Way 15th 17:50 Windsor |Champagne 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 129.86
Sarah
Each Way 15th 13:30 Lingfield |Birkie Girl 8.50 1.00 Win 2 0.25 130.86
Each Way 15th 15:30 Lingfield |Red Walls 9.00 1.00 Win 2 0.30 130.61
Each Way 14th 17:20 Hello Zabeel 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 130.31
Pontefract
Each Way 14th 13:25 Broxi 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 132.31
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 14th 17:33 Fandabidozi 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 133.31
Southwell
Each Way 14th 17:03 Young Tiger 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 135.31
Southwell
Each Way 14th 15:53 Bellagio Man 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 137.31
Southwell
Each Way 14th 14:43 Wintercrack 12.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 138.31
Southwell
Each Way 14th 14:08 Coligone Kate 34.00 2.00 Win 2 5.04 140.31
Southwell
Each Way 13th 13:20 Newbury |Wonder 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 135.27
Elmossman
Each Way 13th 15:35 Newbury |Run To 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 137.27
Freedom
Each Way 13th 15:35 Newbury |Jumby 23.00 3.00 Win 1 39.60 139.27
Each Way 13th 14:50 Ripon Misty Grey 8.50 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 99.67
Each Way 13th 14:50 Ripon Mark's Choice 26.00 1.00 Win 3 2.00 101.67
Each Way 13th 16:33 Ripon Merlin's Gold 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 99.67
Each Way 13th 16:15 Perth Island Mahee 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 101.67
Each Way 13th 18:50 Secret Potion 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 103.67
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 13th 18:20 Mustango 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 105.67
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 13th 18:00 Tramore |Serafina 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 107.67
Each Way 12th 18:48 Steel Duchess 41.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 109.67
Newmarket
Each Way 12th 18:07 Thirsk  |Ben Macdui 41.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 111.67
Each Way 12th 17:45 Aleatoric 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 113.67
Newmarket
Each Way 12th 16:18 Mutabaahy 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 113.67
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 15:25 Ranco 51.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 116.67
Nottingham
Each Way 12th 14:10 Sir Duke 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 118.67
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 14:00 Newbury |Oj Lifestyle 126.00 2.00 Win 1 142.50 120.67
Each Way 12th 13:45 Tilia Cordata 81.00 2.00 Win 3 15.00 -21.83
Nottingham
Each Way 11th 19:00 Tramore |Eclair De 6.50 3.00 Loss F -3.00 -36.83
Beaufeu
E/W Double 11th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -33.83
18:40 Lingfield |They Don't 5.00 6
Know
18:10 Lingfield |Kiss N Cuddle 4.33 8
Single 11th 18:40 Lingfield |They Don't 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -30.83
Know
Single 11th 18:10 Lingfield |Kiss N Cuddle 4.33 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -27.83
Single 11th 16:40 Ffos Las |Tribuna Uffizi 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -23.83




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 16:30 Beverley |Dr Rio 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -20.83
Each Way 11th 15:55 Beverley |Lukla 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -17.83
E/W Double 11th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -15.83
15:55 Beverley |Habana Flyer 5.00 5
14:10 Beverley |[My Honey B 4.00 3
Single 11th 15:55 Beverley |Habana Flyer 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -13.83
Single 11th 14:10 Beverley |My Honey B 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -10.83
Each Way 11th 17:50 Indian Outlaw 41.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -7.83
Leopardstown
Each Way 11th 17:50 Encosta 23.00 2.00 Win 3 3.06 -4.83
Leopardstown
Each Way 10th 20:10 Gowran |One Cool Poet 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -7.89
Park
Each Way 10th 13:50 Little Sunflower 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.89
Yarmouth
Each Way 10th 17:40 Kempton |Strictly 51.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4.89
Dreaming
Single 10th 17:10 Beverley |Enraged 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -2.89
E/W Double 10th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2.89
15:10 Beverley |Harry Love 4.50 3
13:50 Lincoln Red 5.00 4
'Yarmouth
Single 10th 15:10 Beverley |Harry Love 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -0.89
Single 10th 13:50 Lincoln Red 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 1.11
Yarmouth
E/W Double 9th 2.00 Loss -2.00 411
20:15 Hashtagmetoo 5.00 4
Chelmsford
City
18:15 Carlisle |Emeralds Pride 5.00 4
Single 9th 20:15 Hashtagmetoo 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6.11
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 18:15 Carlisle |Emeralds Pride 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 8.11
E/W Double 9th 2.00 Loss -2.00 11.11
17:20 \Wrought Iron 3.25 5
Chelmsford
City
17:10 Carlisle |Thermal 0.00
Single 9th 17:20 Wrought Iron 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 13.11
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 17:10 Carlisle |Thermal 0.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 16.11
E/W Double 9th 2.00 Win 2.60 16.11
15:30 Lingfield |Secret Strength 6.00 2
14:45 Struth 7.50 1
Nottingham
Single 9th 15:30 Lingfield |Secret Strength 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.51
Single 9th 14:45 Struth 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 14.51
Nottingham
E/W Double 9th 3.00 Loss -3.00 151
14:15 Explicit 3.25 5
Nottingham
14:00 Lingfield |Lady Jane 4.50 3
Grey
Single 9th 14:15 Explicit 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 451
Nottingham
Single 9th 14:00 Lingfield |Lady Jane 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 7.51
Grey
E/W Double 8th 2.00 Loss -2.00 10.51
18:15 Ripon  |Secret Mistral 0.00
14:45 Starnberg 3.25 4
\Wolverhampto
n
E/W Double 8th 3.00 Loss -3.00 12.51
14:15 Russellinthebu 3.00 5

\Wolverhampto
n

shes




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
19:25 Jumping Susie 9.00 F
Ballinrobe
Single 8th 14:15 Russellinthebu 3.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 15.51
Wolverhampto [shes
n
Single 8th 19:25 Jumping Susie 9.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 18.51
Ballinrobe
Single 8th 14:45 Starnberg 3.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 20.51
\Wolverhampto
n
E/W Double 8th 2.00 Win 0.93 23.51
19:35 Windsor |Citizen General 3.50 2
18:45 Ripon Lily In The 5.00 1
Jungle
Single 8th 19:35 Windsor |Citizen General 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 22.58
Single 8th 18:45 Ripon Lily In The 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 26.58
Jungle
E/W Double 8th 2.00 Win 0.69 14.58
18:05 Windsor |Sassy 4.20 3
Redhead
16:15 Brazen 4.20 1
\Wolverhampto [Diamond
n
Single 8th 18:05 Windsor |Sassy 4.20 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 13.89
Redhead
Single 8th 16:15 Brazen 4.20 3.00 Win 1 9.60 16.89
\Wolverhampto [Diamond
n
Each Way 7th 16:45 Haydock |Surprise 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.29
Picture
Each Way 7th 16:45 Haydock |Showtime 10.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 8.29
Mahomes
Each Way 7th 16:45 Haydock |Good Earth 8.50 3.00 Win 3 0.75 11.29
E/W Double 7th 2.00 Loss -2.00 10.54
17:45 Haydock |Faisal Road 10.00 7
16:22 Leicester|Yoshimi 11.00 1
Single 7th 17:45 Haydock |Faisal Road 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 12.54
Single 7th 16:22 Leicester|Yoshimi 11.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 14.54
Each Way 7th 16:15 Haydock |Oneforsue 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -5.46
Each Way 7th 16:15 Haydock |Arbaawi 29.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -3.46
Each Way 7th 14:40 Windsor |Sinful 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -1.46
E/W Double 7th 2.00 Loss -2.00 0.54
17:45 Haydock |Indian Dream 3.50 2
16:22 Leicester|Bondi Girl 4.20 5
Single 7th 17:45 Haydock |Indian Dream 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 2.54
Single 7th 16:22 Leicester|Bondi Girl 4.20 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 5.54
E/W Double 7th 2.00 Win 2.32 8.54
16:00 Aprils Joy 5.00 2
Downpatrick
14:40 Windsor |Song Of 8.00 1
Success
Single 7th 16:00 Aprils Joy 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 6.22
Downpatrick
Single 7th 14:40 Windsor |Song Of 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 9.22
Success
E/W Patent 6th 7.00 Loss -2.70 -11.78
